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2019 - 2020 Skate Ontario

Interim Results as of January 17, 2020

Super Series
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The posted Interim Ranking List will only show scores for the maximum number of entries at the Skate Ontario
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Provincial Championships, in each category.

STAR 10 Women

Isabella Seccareccia
Anna Guterres
Karisa Wang
Peyton Bishop
Anne Campbell
Abby Klein
Montana Plasky
Laura Boyd

Jasmin Hew

Emily Desjardins
Cailyn Guo
Analeiza Katrayan
Adelle MaclLeod
Tiffany Yuen
Delaney Schumacher
Megan Jaynes
Veronique Wirth
Asia Dang-Hill
Alexandra Higgins
Alicia Primiani
Amanda MacNeil
Chelsea Chateauvert
Grace Smerchinski
Hannah Carty
Hannah White
Jessica Buxton

Kiya Stinson

Kyra Brodkin

Mary Furlong-Kelly

Melea Kennedy-Panarella

Mila Fournier
Naomi Leclerc
Nelly Vezeau

Score
41.05
38.67
36.24
34.28
33.90
33.44
33.21
32.40
32.15
31.85
30.85
30.65
29.87
29.70
29.63
28.92
28.40
28.03



STAR 10 Men

Rank Score
1 Logan Baker 30.42
2 Ricky Huang 28.00
3 Andrew Fjelheim 26.96
4 Elvin Yam 24.70
5 Jacob Chen 21.88
Gold Women

Rank Score
1 Kyra Marotta 52.54
2 Mila Gorodnichy 41.03
3 Jesse Dalby 40.39
4 Abigail Best 40.12
5 Brooke Bradley 40.04
6 Nora Lowe 38.37
7 Mikaela Moyer 38.26
8 Tayler Mackey 37.43
9 Keirghan Rockefeller 37.40
10 Julia Baird 37.36
10 Katie Szever 37.36
12 Anna Karasinski 36.74
13 Cally Finley 36.24
14 Emily Ng 35.38
15 Grace Burns 35.21
16 Emilie Vezina 34.49
17 Madelyn Wilk 34.34
18 Amy Lee Brough 33.89

Adele Chen

Analeiza Katrayan

Arista Lee

Breanna Boisvenue
Courtney LaPalm
Emma Shanahan
Erika Jordan

Grace Jewett
Greta Fedoruk
Juliana Ye

Lauren Yung

Lillian McCallum
Madison McAllister
Marion Pollard
Megan Patterson
Miracle Collins
Naomi Tsirkin
Sarah McHugh



Tiana Michalska

Gold Men

Rank Score
1 Austin Phillips 17.51
Eric Xu



